
2019 CASC Regional Autoslalom #5 - OMSC - June 29, 2019 - Results - PAX Time
Position Car# Class Driver Car PAX Time Raw Time Score

1 177 GS 2019 Volkswagen GTI 28.98 36.777 100
2 42 CS 2018 Mazda Mx-5 30.246 37.387 95.815
3 17 STX 2008 Honda Civic Si 30.262 37.131 95.765
4 771 HS 2014 Ford Fiesta ST 30.311 38.86 95.61
5 28 STX 2014 Subaru BRZ 30.327 37.211 95.559
6 77 DS 2017 Volkswagen Golf 30.672 38.34 94.484
7 48 GS 2004 BMW 330ci ZHP 30.711 38.973 94.365
8 109 STX 2014 Subaru BRZ 30.768 37.752 94.19
9 551 STX 2012 Honda Civic Si 30.8 37.791 94.093

10 41 STR 2000 Mazda Miata 30.887 37.348 93.827
11 51 STR 1990 Mazda Miata 31.005 37.491 93.47
12 81 DS 2003 Nissan 350Z 31.14 38.925 93.064
13 25 STX 2012 Mitsu Evo X 31.218 38.304 92.833
14 124 HS 2008 Honda Civic Si 31.27 40.09 92.677
15 80 SMF 1993 Honda Civic Si 31.319 37.24 92.533
16 24 STH 2014 Ford Fiesta ST 31.434 38.664 92.195
17 4 STR 1999 Mazda Miata 31.438 38.015 92.181
18 16 STX 2008 Honda Civic Si 31.549 38.711 91.857
19 39 FS 1988 Ford Mustang 31.584 39.333 91.755
20 537 ASP 1993 RX7 31.751 37.354 91.272
21 47 CS 2007 Miata 31.753 39.25 91.267
22 11 DSP BMW 328 Xdrive 31.755 37.803 91.263
23 471 CS 2006 Miata 31.78 39.283 91.19
24 43 STU 2017 Subaru STI 31.781 38.383 91.187
25 87 DS 2016 Subaru BRZ 31.947 39.934 90.713
26 113 STH 2011 Mazda 2 32.074 39.452 90.353
27 73 CSP 1997 Miata 32.108 37.465 90.26
28 12 STX 2011 Ford Mustang GT 32.119 39.41 90.227
29 72 STR 2000 Mazda Miata 32.145 38.869 90.156
30 135 STR 1981 Nissan 280ZX 32.246 38.992 89.871
31 118 CS 2007 Mazda Miata 32.36 40 89.556
32 95 DS 2018 Subaru BRZ 32.368 40.46 89.534
33 38 STX 2013 Scion FR-S 32.411 39.768 89.415
34 121 CAM-T 1988 Cutlass 32.467 39.984 89.261
35 187 FSP 1993 Honda Civic 32.709 39.695 88.601
36 74 STX 2010 Honda Civic Si 32.746 40.179 88.501
37 76 HS 1992 Volkswagen 32.758 41.998 88.467
38 58 HS 2006 Mazda 3 hatch 32.866 42.136 88.177
39 52 GS 2010 Subaru Impreza 32.919 41.776 88.034
40 66 STX 2011 Honda Civic SI 33.037 40.536 87.721
41 8 DS 2014 Lexus IS350 F-S 33.161 41.451 87.393
42 0 DS 2015 Mini Cooper S 33.183 41.479 87.334
43 138 STS 1999 Toyota Corolla 33.204 40.942 87.28
44 901 DS 2014 Scion FR-S 33.576 41.97 86.312
45 126 DS 2016 Scion FRS 33.725 42.156 85.932
46 96 ES 2000 Mazda Miata 33.918 42.988 85.443
47 228 DS 2014 Scion FRS 34.039 42.549 85.138
48 815 STX 2013 Scion FR-S 34.162 41.917 84.831
49 14 XP 2004 Nissan 350Z 34.372 38.838 84.315
50 235 DS 2016 Subaru BRZ 34.449 43.061 84.126
51 26 STX 2008 Civic 34.512 42.346 83.972
52 717 BS 2010 Cayman 34.836 43.007 83.191
53 149 HS 2006 Chevrolet Cobalt 35.285 45.237 82.132
54 5 HS 2009 Toyota Corolla 35.385 45.365 81.901
55 78 AM 1972 Triumph TR6 36.464 36.464 79.476
56 21 CP 2000 Chevy S10 36.56 43.113 79.268
57 29 DS 2013 Focus ST 36.605 45.756 79.171
58 92 AM 2016 Ford Mustang 37.463 37.463 77.357
59 115 AM 2006 Mistu Evo 38.626 38.626 75.028
60 91 AM 1993 Nissan Skyline 38.731 38.731 74.824
61 13 AM 2014 Ford Focus 38.989 38.989 74.329
62 15 AM Nissan 240 39.123 39.123 74.075
63 313 DS 2019 Ford Mustang 40.205 50.256 72.082
64 120 STH 2007 Volkswagen GTI 40.334 49.611 71.851
65 97 STS 1997 Honda Del Sol VTEC 40.403 49.819 71.728
66 214 DS 2017 Subaru BRZ 40.674 50.842 71.251
67 18 AM 2010 Camaro 40.677 40.677 71.245
68 67 AM 1993 MX5 41.384 41.384 70.028
69 200 AM 2008 TL 41.437 41.437 69.938
70 100 AM 2017 Toyota AE86 41.589 41.589 69.683
71 32 AM Skyline 41.972 41.972 69.047
72 40 AM 2011 Corolla 42.863 42.863 67.611
73 1 AM 2003 VW Jetta 43.211 43.211 67.067
74 300 AM 2004 STR4 43.348 43.348 66.855
75 64 AM 2017 Honda Civic 43.4 43.4 66.775
76 27 AM 1973 MG BGT 43.522 43.522 66.588
77 626 AM 1993 Toyoto AE86 44.032 44.032 65.816
78 36 AM 1993 Honda Civic 44.849 44.849 64.617
79 350 AM 2014 Mitsu Evo 45.334 45.334 63.926
80 10 AM 2011 Subaru WRX 45.653 45.653 63.479
81 128 AM 2008 Pontiac G8 45.672 45.672 63.453
82 85 AM 1985 Madza RX7 45.974 45.974 63.036
83 311 AM Subaru BRZ 46.232 46.232 62.684
84 45 AM 2006 Audi A3 57.296 57.296 50.58
88 44 AM
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2019 CASC Regional Autoslalom #5 - OMSC - June 29, 2019 - Results - RAW Time
Position Car# Class Driver Car Raw Time

1 78 AM Ken Hiebert 1972 Triumph TR6 36.464
2 177 GS Ujjwal V 2019 Volkswagen GTI 36.777
3 17 STX Michael Barnard 2008 Honda Civic Si 37.131
4 28 STX Stefan Bullock 2014 Subaru BRZ 37.211
5 80 SMF Ken Nishitoba 1993 Honda Civic Si 37.24
6 41 STR Yang Sui 2000 Mazda Miata 37.348
7 537 ASP Don Reid 1993 RX7 37.354
8 42 CS Martyn Danby 2018 Mazda Mx-5 37.387
9 92 AM Anthony Courneya 2016 Ford Mustang 37.463

10 73 CSP Regan Thiru 1997 Miata 37.465
11 51 STR Brook Rayner 1990 Mazda Miata 37.491
12 109 STX Travis Tiegs 2014 Subaru BRZ 37.752
13 551 STX Joseph Yang 2012 Honda Civic Si 37.791
14 11 DSP Abdul Huuda BMW 328 Xdrive 37.803
15 4 STR James Quinn 1999 Mazda Miata 38.015
16 25 STX Jarrett Seymour 2012 Mitsu Evo X 38.304
17 77 DS Kristofer Tassis 2017 Volkswagen Golf 38.34
18 43 STU Vince Millares 2017 Subaru STI 38.383
19 115 AM Ron Minh 2006 Mistu Evo 38.626
20 24 STH John Kinahan 2014 Ford Fiesta ST 38.664
21 16 STX Joshua K Awan 2008 Honda Civic Si 38.711
22 91 AM Jordan Lewis 1993 Nissan Skyline 38.731
23 14 XP Dave Sullivan 2004 Nissan 350Z 38.838
24 771 HS Kelly Sandford 2014 Ford Fiesta ST 38.86
25 72 STR Travis Grubb 2000 Mazda Miata 38.869
26 81 DS Julian Herrera 2003 Nissan 350Z 38.925
27 48 GS Timothy Er 2004 BMW 330ci ZHP 38.973
28 13 AM Paul lapid 2014 Ford Focus 38.989
29 135 STR Howie Yoshida 1981 Nissan 280ZX 38.992
30 15 AM Dylan Maclauffie Nissan 240 39.123
31 47 CS Francis Alcido 2007 Miata 39.25
32 471 CS Travis Lafferty 2006 Miata 39.283
33 39 FS Glenn Austin 1988 Ford Mustang 39.333
34 12 STX Kent Millares 2011 Ford Mustang GT 39.41
35 113 STH Malik O'Neill 2011 Mazda 2 39.452
36 187 FSP Ryan Olin 1993 Honda Civic 39.695
37 38 STX Vince Ma 2013 Scion FR-S 39.768
38 87 DS Bill Lam 2016 Subaru BRZ 39.934
39 121 CAM-T Aaron Jones 1988 Cutlass 39.984
40 118 CS Jong Alcido 2007 Mazda Miata 40
41 124 HS Dylan Alfarero 2008 Honda Civic Si 40.09
42 74 STX Jacob Brittan 2010 Honda Civic Si 40.179
43 95 DS Mael Harris 2018 Subaru BRZ 40.46
44 66 STX Ryan Doherty 2011 Honda Civic Si 40.536
45 18 AM Steve Ngan 2010 Camaro 40.677
46 138 STS Keith Hui 1999 Toyota Corolla 40.942
47 67 AM Renato Soliotine 1993 MX5 41.384
48 200 AM Scott Salt 2008 TL 41.437
49 8 DS Sriram Ganesh 2014 Lexus IS350 F-S 41.451
50 0 DS Paul Murray 2015 Mini Cooper S 41.479
51 100 AM Rick Driver 2017 Toyota AE86 41.589
52 52 GS Jeremy Mitchell 2010 Subaru Impreza 41.776
53 815 STX David Tang 2013 Scion FR-S 41.917
54 901 DS Tuhin Ninan 2014 Scion FR-S 41.97
55 32 AM Jordan Lewis Skyine 41.972
56 76 HS Jc Garcia 1992 Volkswagen 41.998
57 58 HS John Whitehead 2006 Mazda 3 hatch 42.136
58 126 DS Emilio Tarloq 2016 Scion FRS 42.156
59 26 STX Austin Sage 2008 Civic 42.346
60 228 DS Sarabjit Singh 2014 Scion FRS 42.549
61 40 AM Prince Peter Pau 2011 Corolla 42.863
62 96 ES Paul Boctor 2000 Mazda Miata 42.988
63 717 BS Augustine Chan 2010 Cayman 43.007
64 235 DS Riley Hucthison 2016 Subaru BRZ 43.061
65 21 CP Dylan Williams 2000 Chevy S10 43.113
66 1 AM John Macfarlane 2003 VW Jetta 43.211
67 300 AM Warren Verner 2004 STR4 43.348
68 64 AM Phothal Sisavath 2017 Honda Civic 43.4
69 27 AM Lorne Mitchell 1973 MG BGT 43.522
70 626 AM Sunghwan Yao 1993 Toyoto AE86 44.032
71 36 AM Chris Clarke 1993 Honda Civic 44.849
72 149 HS Leo Foley 2006 Chevrolet Cobalt 45.237
73 350 AM Tyler Buchowsky 2014 Mitsu Evo 45.334
74 5 HS Jake Hancock 2009 Toyota Corolla 45.365
75 10 AM Ricky Poon 2011 Subaru WRX 45.653
76 128 AM Darren Porter 2008 Pontiac G8 45.672
77 29 DS Devon Peonidis 2013 Focus ST 45.756
78 85 AM Theodor Sterescu 1985 Madza RX7 45.974
79 311 AM Jordan Driver Subaru BRZ 46.232
80 120 STH Hany Soliman 2007 Volkswagen GTI 49.611
81 97 STS Kathy Best 1997 Honda Del Sol VTEC 49.819
82 313 DS Ahmad Taychouri 2019 Ford Mustang 50.256
83 214 DS Jessica Cybelius 2017 Subaru BRZ 50.842
84 45 AM Linden Latanwlle 2006 Audi A3 57.296
86 44 AM Shane Riley 1981 VW Rabbit DNF



2019 CASC Regional Autoslalom #5 - OMSC - June 29, 2019 - Results - RAW Time
STREET
Position Car# Class Driver Car PAX Time Raw Time Score

1 177 GS Ujjwal V 2019 Volkswagen GTI 28.98 36.777 100
2 42 CS Martyn D 2018 Mazda Mx-5 30.246 37.387 95.815
3 771 HS Kelly S 2014 Ford Fiesta ST 30.311 38.86 95.61
4 77 DS Kristofer T 2017 Volkswagen Golf 30.672 38.34 94.484
5 48 GS Timothy E 2004 BMW 330ci ZHP 30.711 38.973 94.365
6 81 DS Julian H 2003 Nissan 350Z 31.14 38.925 93.064
7 124 HS Dylan A 2008 Honda Civic Si 31.27 40.09 92.677
8 39 FS Glenn A 1988 Ford Mustang 31.584 39.333 91.755
9 47 CS Francis A 2007 Miata 31.753 39.25 91.267

10 471 CS Travis L 2006 Miata 31.78 39.283 91.19
11 87 DS Bill L 2016 Subaru BRZ 31.947 39.934 90.713
12 118 CS Jong A 2007 Mazda Miata 32.36 40 89.556
13 95 DS Mael H 2018 Subaru BRZ 32.368 40.46 89.534
14 76 HS Jc G 1992 Volkswagen 32.758 41.998 88.467
15 58 HS John W 2006 Mazda 3 hatch 32.866 42.136 88.177
16 52 GS Jeremy M 2010 Subaru Impreza 32.919 41.776 88.034
17 8 DS Sriram G 2014 Lexus IS350 F-S 33.161 41.451 87.393
18 901 DS Tuhin N 2014 Scion FR-S 33.576 41.97 86.312
19 126 DS Emilio T 2016 Scion FRS 33.725 42.156 85.932
20 96 ES Paul B 2000 Mazda Miata 33.918 42.988 85.443
21 228 DS Sarabjit S 2014 Scion FRS 34.039 42.549 85.138
22 235 DS Riley H 2016 Subaru BRZ 34.449 43.061 84.126
23 717 BS Augustine C 2010 Cayman 34.836 43.007 83.191
24 149 HS Leo F 2006 Chevrolet Cobalt 35.285 45.237 82.132
25 5 HS Jake H 2009 Toyota Corolla 35.385 45.365 81.901
26 29 DS Devon P 2013 Focus ST 36.605 45.756 79.171
27 313 DS Ahmad T 2019 Ford Mustang 40.205 50.256 72.082
28 214 DS Jessica C 2017 Subaru BRZ 40.674 50.842 71.251

ST
Position Car# Class Driver Car PAX Time Raw Time Score

1 17 STX Michael B 2008 Honda Civic Si 30.262 37.131 100
2 28 STX Stefan B 2014 Subaru BRZ 30.327 37.211 99.785
3 109 STX Travis T 2014 Subaru BRZ 30.768 37.752 98.355
4 551 STX Joseph Y 2012 Honda Civic Si 30.8 37.791 98.254
5 41 STR Yang S 2000 Mazda Miata 30.887 37.348 97.976
6 51 STR Brook R 1990 Mazda Miata 31.005 37.491 97.603
7 24 STH John K 2014 Ford Fiesta ST 31.434 38.664 96.271
8 4 STR James Q 1999 Mazda Miata 31.438 38.015 96.257
9 16 STX Joshua A 2008 Honda Civic Si 31.549 38.711 95.918

10 25 STU Jarrett S 2012 Mitsu Evo X 31.715 38.304 95.376
11 43 STU Vince M 2017 Subaru STI 31.781 38.383 95.219
12 113 STH Malik O 2011 Mazda 2 32.074 39.452 94.348
13 12 STX Kent M 2011 Ford Mustang GT 32.119 39.41 94.217
14 72 STR Travis G 2000 Mazda Miata 32.145 38.869 94.142
15 135 STR Howie Y 1981 Nissan 280ZX 32.246 38.992 93.845
16 38 STX Vince M 2013 Scion FR-S 32.411 39.768 93.369
17 74 STX Jacob B 2010 Honda Civic Si 32.746 40.179 92.414
18 66 STX Ryan D 2011 Honda Civic Si 33.037 40.536 91.6
19 138 STS Keith H 1999 Toyota Corolla 33.204 40.942 91.139
20 815 STX David T 2013 Scion FR-S 34.162 41.917 88.582
21 26 STX Austin S 2008 Civic 34.512 42.346 87.685
22 120 STH Hany S 2007 Volkswagen GTI 40.334 49.611 75.028
23 97 STS Kathy B 1997 Honda Del Sol VTEC 40.403 49.819 74.899

SP
Position Car# Class Driver Car PAX Time Raw Time Score

1 537 ASP Don R 1993 RX7 31.751 37.354 100
2 11 DSP Abdul H BMW 328 Xdrive 31.755 37.803 99.989
3 73 CSP Regan T 1997 Miata 32.108 37.465 98.889
4 187 FSP Ryan O 1993 Honda Civic 32.709 39.695 97.072

Position Car# Class Driver Car PAX Time Raw Time Score
1 80 SMF Ken N 1993 Honda Civic Si 31.319 37.24 100
2 121 CAM-T Aaron J 1988 Cutlass 32.467 39.984 96.464

PREPARED
Position Car# Class Driver Car PAX Time Raw Time Score

1 14 XP Dave S 2004 Nissan 350Z 34.372 38.838 100
2 21 CP Dylan W 2000 Chevy S10 36.56 43.113 94.015

MOD ses)
Position Car# Class Driver Car PAX Time Raw Time Score

1 78 AM Ken H 1972 Triumph TR6 36.464 36.464 100
2 92 AM Anthony C 2016 Ford Mustang 37.463 37.463 97.333
3 115 AM Ron M 2006 Mistu Evo 38.626 38.626 94.403
4 91 AM Jordan L 1993 Nissan Skyline 38.731 38.731 94.147
5 13 AM Paul L 2014 Ford Focus 38.989 38.989 93.524
6 15 AM Dylan M Nissan 240 39.123 39.123 93.203
7 18 AM Steve N 2010 Camaro 40.677 40.677 89.643
8 67 AM Renato S 1993 MX5 41.384 41.384 88.111
9 200 AM Scott S 2008 TL 41.437 41.437 87.999

10 100 AM Rick D 2017 Toyota AE86 41.589 41.589 87.677
11 32 AM Jordan L Skyline 41.972 41.972 86.877
12 40 AM Prince P 2011 Corolla 42.863 42.863 85.071
13 100 AM John M 2003 VW Jetta 43.211 43.211 84.386
14 300 AM Warren V 2004 STR4 43.348 43.348 84.119
15 64 AM Phothal S 2017 Honda Civic 43.4 43.4 84.018
16 27 AM Lorne M 1973 MG BGT 43.522 43.522 83.783
17 626 AM Sunghwan Y 1993 Toyoto AE86 44.032 44.032 82.813
18 36 AM Chris C 1993 Honda Civic 44.849 44.849 81.304
19 350 AM Tyler B 2014 Mitsu Evo 45.334 45.334 80.434
20 1000 AM Ricky P 2011 Subaru WRX 45.653 45.653 79.872
21 128 AM Darren P 2008 Pontiac G8 45.672 45.672 79.839
22 85 AM Theodor S 1985 Madza RX7 45.974 45.974 79.314
23 311 AM Jordan D Subaru BRZ 46.232 46.232 78.872
24 45 AM Linden L 2006 Audi A3 57.296 57.296 63.641
25 44 AM Shane R 1981 VW Rabbit DNF DNF 0




